
−2.74

−0.88

0.98

2.84
REACTOME_PI3K_CASCADE

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

INSR
IRS1

CAB39L
PRKAB1

TRIB3
PPM1A
PIK3R1
PIK3R1

FGF9
EIF4E

MLST8
FGFR1
FGFR2
FGFR3

IRS2
IRS2

GAB1
EIF4G1

AKT2
AKT2

PRKAB1
FGFR1
FGFR1
PDE3B
PDE3B

PRKAG2
DOK1
INSR

FGF23
FGFR2
PDE3B

−1.6 2∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

REACTOME_PI3K_CASCADE
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 91

1

3



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

REACTOME_PI3K_CASCADE
G

S
Z


